FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04=-203-007

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT
2588 STROUDS ALL

NAME OF OWNER

12-22-64
10-26-89
10-26-89

9-3-02
12-5-05

MUMMA EDDY G
MULKEY BOYD

MC MURRAY M LEE & JOYCE A
CARTER MARK T & REBECCA J

CARTER MARK
ROHRER JERRY J & ROBIN G

C.F. 16.50
C.F. 21.50

NO FEE
SP 24,900



